DATA SHEET
009144
The foam deflector directs the foam stream down the tank side-
wall to lessen the submergence of the foam and agitation of the
fuel surface (Type II application). The foam deflector is a split
(two-piece) style. The split deflector allows for either bolting or
welding to storage tanks when installation may be performed
from both sides of the tank wall as with newly constructed

 W 4 5/16 in. 4 11/16 in. 5 3/4 in. 7 5/32 in.
  (110 mm) (119 mm) (146 mm) (182 mm)
Ordering Information
Foam Chambers
          Approximate
          Shipping Weight
Part No. Description       lb  (kg)
702660 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-90, Carbon Steel, CR Epoxy Red 60  (27.2)
702761 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-90, 304SS, CR Epoxy Red 60  (27.2)
74376 Split Deflector, 90 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed 5  (2.3)
428637 Shallow Deflector, 90 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed** 5  (2.3)
443200 Split Deflector, 90 Size, 304SS, Primed 5  (2.3)
443201 Shallow Deflector, 90 Size, 304SS, Primed** 5  (2.3)
702663 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-170, Carbon Steel, CR Epoxy Red 100  (45.4)
702763 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-170, 304SS, CR Epoxy Red 100  (45.4)
74380 Split Deflector, 170 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed 10  (4.5)
428638 Shallow Deflector, 170 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed** 10  (4.5)
443202 Split Deflector, 170 Size, 304SS, Primed 10  (4.5)
443203 Shallow Deflector, 170 Size, 304SS, Primed** 10  (4.5)
702666 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-330, Carbon Steel, CR Epoxy Red 145  (65.8)
702765 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-330, 304SS, CR Epoxy Red 145  (65.8)
74384 Split Deflector, 330 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed 20  (9.1)
428639 Shallow Deflector, 330 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed** 20  (9.1)
443204 Split Deflector, 330 Size, 304SS, Primed 20  (9.1)
443205 Shallow Deflector, 330 Size, 304SS, Primed** 20  (9.1)
702669 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-550, Carbon Steel, CR Epoxy Red 270  (122.5)
702767 Foam Chamber/Maker, CGFC-550, 304SS, CR Epoxy Red 270  (122.5)
74388 Split Deflector, 550 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed 30  (13.6)
428640 Shallow Deflector, 550 Size, Carbon Steel, Primed** 30  (13.6)
443206 Split Deflector, 550 Size, 304SS, Primed 30  (13.6)